VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 311 Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

Item 311 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Public Facilities and Services (56100)	\$3,710,365	\$3,710,365
Regulation of Health Care Service Providers (56103)	\$3,710,365	\$3,710,365
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,254,690	\$3,254,690
Special	\$95,864	\$95,864
Federal Trust	\$359,811	\$359,811